Ware
Ware

Place Name Age
Mens/Open 2K Senior County Champion (Open Age)
1st Oliver Tom 16
2nd Billy Cyl 15
3rd Thomas Liddiard 17

Boys/Open 2K Junior County Champion (ul7)

Ware

Ware
Watford
Watford

Hatfield
Hitchin
Royston

Hatfield

1st Billy Cyl 15
2nd Constantine Calliafas 12
3rd Felipe Irvine 13
Place Name Age
Womens 2k Senior County Champion (Open Age)
1st Cassandra Pereira 13
2nd Hannah Lovelock 15
3rd Lauren King 15
Girls 2K Junior County Champion (ul7)
1st Cassandra Pereira 13
2nd Hannah Lovelock 15

3rd Lauren King 15

Hitchin
Royston

Club

Club

Time

00:30:48.87
00:31:58.93
00:32:36.93

00:31:58.93
00:33:27.21 NQ
00:35:03.57

Time

00:31:55.00
00:33:31.56
00:35:04.38

00:31:55.00
00:33:31.56
00:35:04.38



