Place	Name	Age		Club	Time
Mens/O	pen 2K Senior County Char	npion (Ope	n Age)		
1st	Oliver Tom	16	Ware		00:30:48.87
2nd	Billy Cyl	15	Ware		00:31:58.93
3rd	Thomas Liddiard	17	Ware		00:32:36.93
Boys/Op	oen 2K Junior County Cham	pion (u17)			
1st	Billy Cyl	15	Ware		00:31:58.93
2nd	Constantine Calliafas	12	Watford		00:33:27.21 NQ
3rd	Felipe Irvine	13	Watford		00:35:03.57
Place	Name	Age		Club	Time
Women	s 2k Senior County Champi	on (Open A	ge)		
1st	Cassandra Pereira	13	Hatfield		00:31:55.00
2nd	Hannah Lovelock	15	Hitchin		00:33:31.56
3rd	Lauren King	15	Royston		00:35:04.38
Girls 2K	Junior County Champion (ເ	ı 1 7)			
1st	Cassandra Pereira	13	Hatfield		00:31:55.00
2nd	Hannah Lovelock	15	Hitchin		00:33:31.56
3rd	Lauren King	15	Royston		00:35:04.38